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New Mexico Barrel Racing Assn.
Denis Moleres Scholarship 5D Barrel Race 

Sept 29th & 30th,Oct 1st , 2023
Grants Rodeo Grounds, Grants New Mexico 

Friday, Sept 30, $1,000 added 

5:00-6:30  pm Exhibitions 
7:00 pm Youth, Open & Senior 

Saturday ,October 1, $1,000 added
10:00- 11:30 am Exhibitions

12:00 pm Youth, Open & Senior

 Sunday, October 2nd, $1,000 
added

10:30-11:30 am. Exhibitions 
11:30 Pee Wee , Awards

12:00  Youth, Open & Senior 
Awards at the bottom of the Stairs after 

race 

S
C
H
E
D
U
L
E

 

* Mail in Entries Must be postmarked  by September 20th 
2023

*Draw outs by Wed September 27 at 5:00 pm-  minus-$20.00 
Contact Sharon, Draw posted as soon as possible.

*email/text/phone entries close Wed, Sept 27 at 5:00

*Stalls sold at Arena DO not send money

*Ties, flip of coin , mulligan race, no dress code

*Barrel Setters TBD Donate please

*$3,000 added in Barrels!

*Saddles and average awards in Barrels.  Must enter all 3

*Chamber Of Commerce Scholarship Race

*Exhibitions pre-sold. Request time slot. limited .

Horses Name 

#1 

#2 

#3 

“X” the races you are entering and “C/O” the races you are carrying over , Circle Senior or Youth 

$25.00 One Time Office/Scholarship 

Total Fees 

Sunday 
Senior & 
Youth 

$50 

Sunday 

Open 

Saturday 
Senior  
 &Youth 

Saturday 

Open 

Friday 
Senior & 
Youth 

Friday 

Open 

$50 

$50 

$35 

$35 

$35 

$50 

$50 

$50 

$35 

$35 $50 

$35 

$50 

$50 

$35 

$35 

$35 

AWARDS
5 Saddle certificates in open Average!! 
4 Awards Senior and 3 youth Awards!! 

$1,000 each Day in the Open!! 
Pee-Wee Awards and  Lots of 

Giveaways !

Sharon George Box 1202 Belen New Mexico 87002  * 505-362-7461* nmbra02@gmail.com
Credit Card #________________________________Exp date_____ # Digit code ______Zip________

In submitting my entry, I hereby release the NMBRA, show organizer, Grants Rodeo Assn, any official, Director or agent of the 
same from any claim or rights for damages, which occur to me or my horse, or belongings at the event or in transit. 

Signature X_________________________________________________

late Fee  $15.00

THANKS TO DOMINIC MOLERES TRUCKING * 
GRANTS LODGERS TAX * GRANTS RODEO ASSN.

Name______________________________________________________________________ Phone_________________________________

Address_____________________________________City_________________________State_________________zip______________
**************************************************************




